34
Standard TYPE
< 2µm<3um
BALANCE  COOLANT  RUNOUT
<1-1.5g.mm
Standard:		 DIN69893 HSK E
Material:		  H11 High Alloy Steel
Hardness:		 52 HRc tempered

 WRITTEN PERMISSION OF LYNDEX NIKKEN
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
D2 D3D
A
H
S
K
3
2
/4
0
/5
0
E
Part Number D A D2 D3
H32E-SF0125-2.76 1/8” 2.76” 0.35” -
H32E-SF0250-2.76 1/4” 2.76” 0.79” 1.06”
H32E-SF0375-2.95 3/8” 2.95” 0.95” 1.26”
H40E-SF0250-3.15 1/4” 3.15” 0.79” 1.06”
H40E-SF0375-3.15 3/8” 3.15” 0.95” 1.26”
H40E-SF0500-3.54 1/2” 3.54” 0.95” 1.26”
H40E-SF0625-3.54 5/8” 3.54” 1.06” 1.34”
H50E-SF0250-3.15 1/4” 3.15” 0.79” 1.06”
H50E-SF0375-3.35 3/8” 3.35” 0.95” 1.26”
H50E-SF0500-3.54 1/2” 3.54” 0.95” 1.26”
H50E-SF0625-3.54 5/8” 3.54” 1.06” 1.34”
Part Number D A D2 D3
H32E-SF3-70 3mm 70 9 -
H32E-SF6-70 6mm 70 20 27
H32E-SF10-75 10mm 75 24 32
H40E-SF4-70 4mm 70 10 -
H40E-SF6-80 6mm 80 20 27
H40E-SF10-80 10mm 80 24 32
H40E-SF12-90 12mm 90 24 32
H40E-SF16-90 16mm 90 27 34
H50E-SF4-80 4mm 80 10 22
H50E-SF6-80 6mm 80 20 27
H50E-SF10-85 10mm 85 24 32
H50E-SF12-90 12mm 90 24 32
H50E-SF16-90 16mm 90 27 34
IN
C
H
M
E
T
R
IC
Part Number D A D2 D3
H50E-SF0125-6.30MT 1/8” 6.30” 0.35” 0.87”
H50E-SF0250-6.30MT 1/4” 6.30” 0.47” 1.06”
H50E-SF0375-6.30MT 3/8” 6.30” 0.63” 1.26”
H50E-SF0500-6.30MT 1/2” 6.30” 0.71” 1.26”
H50E-SF0625-6.30MT 5/8” 6.30” 0.95” 1.34”
Part Number D A D2 D3
H50E-SF3-160MT 3mm 160 9 22
H50E-SF6-160MT 6mm 160 12 27
H50E-SF10-160MT 10mm 160 16 32
H50E-SF12-160MT 12mm 160 18 32
H50E-SF16-160MT 16mm 160 24 34
MOLD TYPE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
FINISH
SHEET 1 OF 1